
Calendar of Philip R. Lane, April 2021 1

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 9 April Meeting with Barclays, on the economic outlook and monetary policy

– teleconference

 

 Meeting with Gávea, on the global economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with European Commission, Director-General for Economic

and Financial Affairs, Mr Marco Buti, on European economic issues ‒

teleconference

 

Monday, 12 April Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar, on

the Spring Meetings of the IMF and World Bank Group (WBG) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 13 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Oxford University, on the research project “Cities in

Global Financial Networks” – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 14 April Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD),

Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee meeting –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 15 April Meeting with Vice Chair of the Board of Governors of the US Federal

Reserve System, Mr Richard Clarida, on monetary policy frameworks

– teleconference

 

Tuesday, 20 April Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 21 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 26 April Virtual meeting of the European Statistical Forum, jointly organised

by the ECB and Eurostat – keynote speech on “Maximising the user

value of statistics: lessons from globalisation and the pandemic”
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Tuesday, 27 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Executive Directors of the IMF (EURIMF), on

the euro area economic outlook, the banking sector and the ECB

strategy review – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 28 April Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Ben

Broadbent, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 29 April Meeting with media – teleconference 


